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	Purchasing Services – Facilities
15 Oakburn Crescent, Toronto, ON M2N 2T5
416-395-4637



Prequalified
Geotechnical Professional Services
Expiry: February 22, 2024
	Company Name
	Contact Name
	Contact #
	Email

	Arcadis Canada Inc.
	Richard Browne
	905-764-9380
	richard.browne@arcadis.com

	Cambium Inc.
	Stuart Baird or Nigel Lister
	705-742-7900
	stuart.baird@cambium- inc.com

	DS Consultants Ltd.
	Alka Sangar
	905-264-9393
	alka.sangar@dsconsultants.c a

	Egmond Associates Ltd.
	John Egmond
	1-844-233-7227
	johnv@egmond.ca

	Englobe Corp.
	Houshang Akbari
	1-866-981-0191
	toronto@englobecorp.com

	Exp Services Inc.
	Stephen Cheng
	905-793-9800
	stephen.cheng@exp.com

	Geomaple Geotechnics Inc.
	Navid Hatami
	416-444-1100
	geotechnics@geomaple.ca

	GIP Construction Engineering Corp. (GCE) 
	Behrouz Ohadi
	905-840-5914
	bohadi@aecon.com

	HLV2K Engineering Limited
	John Lametti
	905-569-9765
	john.lametti@hlv2k.com ; irfan.khokhar@hlv2k.com

	McIntosh Perry
	Esam Deif
	905-856-5200
	e.deif@mcintoshperry.com

	Palmer Environmental Consulting
	Dennis Tseng
	647-795-8153
	dennis.tseng@pecg.ca

	Peto MacCallum Ltd.
	Mike McKenzie
	416-785-5110
	mmckenzie@petomaccallum. com

	SAFFA Engineering Inc.
	Fawad Khan
	905-604-8194
	fawadkhan@safaengineeringi nc.com

	Sirati and Partners Consultants Ltd.
	Archie Sirati
	905-833-1582
	archie@sirati.ca

	Sola Engineering Inc.
	Najla Hafizi or Bill Feng
	905-760-9501
	ap@solaengineering.ca

	Terrapex Environmental Limited
	John MacDonald
	416-245-0011
	w.korynkiewicz@terrapex.co m
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